
                                               2018 PRICING GUIDE FOR 2101 BROADWAY- UPDATED 10/06/2018 

                    ON BROADWAY ROOFTOP 
 

VENUE FEE 

     MINIMUM 

       APRIL 1ST – OCTOBER 31ST  

       DAY 
    TILL 5 PM              

     NIGHT  
    TILL 12AM 

 

MONDAY  

TUESDAY  

WEDNESDAY  

THURSDAY  

FRIDAY  

SATURDAY  

SUNDAY         

$2,000 

$2,000 

$2,250 

$2,250 

$3,000 

$3,500 

$2,250 

$2,750 

$2,750 

$3,000 

$3,000 

$4,000 

$4,500 

$2,750 

 

 

INDOOR CAPACITY N/A OUTDOOR CAPACITY 
  

300 

WHAT COMES WITH THE SPACE? ADDITIONAL CHARGES 

    8 HOUR RENTAL TIME (SET,EVENT,CLEAN)  

REQUIRED INSURANCE (ESTIMATED, BY SIZE)     $150 

 

PRE SCHEDULED ADDITIONAL HOUR OF EVENT TIME $500 

     PRE SCHEDULED ADDITIONAL HOUR OF EVENT TIME $125             

SEATING RESET/FLIP      $400 

AIRSTREAM KITCHEN BY VENDOR     $350-$600 

FIRE PIT                                                                                $100 

     GRILL                                                                                    $75 

SOUND SYSTEM FOR BANDS    $150 

AUDIO VISUAL + SOUND       $500 

 

 

 

    OUTDOOR BAR  

SOUND SYSTEM (W/ MIC AND AUX CORD) 

PARKING LOT (UP TO 75 SPACES) 

OUTDOOR FURNITURE 

WIFI 

HEATERS OR MISTING FANS 

BUILDING REPRESENTATIVE ON SITE 

 

  

     

- WEDDINGS REQUIRE A DAY OF 

COORDINATOR 

 

- 100+ PEOPLE REQUIRE A SECURITY 

GUARD 

 

 

 

 

CONTACT 
 

events@ONBroadwayKC.com 
 

816.702.8332 

mailto:events@ONBroadwayKC.com


 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 


