2018 PRICING GUIDE FOR 2101 BROADWAY- UPDATED 10/06/2018

ON BROADWAY ROOFTOP

VENUE FEE MINIMUM	APRIL 1 ST	APRIL 1 ST – OCTOBER 31 ST	
	DAY TILL 5 PM	NIGHT TILL 12AM	
MONDAY	\$2,000	\$2,750	
TUESDAY	\$2,000	\$2,750	
WEDNESDAY	\$2,250	\$3,000	
THURSDAY	\$2,250	\$3,000	
FRIDAY	\$3,000	\$4,000	
SATURDAY	\$3,500	\$4,500	
SUNDAY	\$2,250	\$2,750	





INDOOR CAPACITY

N/A

OUTDOOR CAPACITY

300

WHAT COMES WITH THE SPACE?

8 HOUR RENTAL TIME (SET, EVENT, CLEAN)

OUTDOOR BAR SOUND SYSTEM

SOUND SYSTEM (W/ MIC AND AUX CORD)
PARKING LOT (UP TO 75 SPACES)

OUTDOOR FURNITURE

WIFI

HEATERS OR MISTING FANS

BUILDING REPRESENTATIVE ON SITE

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

REQUIRED INSURANCE (ESTIMATED, BY SIZE) \$150

PRE SCHEDULED ADDITIONAL HOUR OF EVENT TIME \$500
PRE SCHEDULED ADDITIONAL HOUR OF EVENT TIME \$125
SEATING RESET/FLIP \$400

AIRSTREAM KITCHEN BY VENDOR \$350-\$600
FIRE PIT \$100
GRILL \$75

SOUND SYSTEM FOR BANDS \$150
AUDIO VISUAL + SOUND \$500

- WEDDINGS REQUIRE A DAY OF COORDINATOR
- 100+ PEOPLE REQUIRE A SECURITY GUARD

CONTACT

events@ONBroadwayKC.com

816.702.8332